

Noblesville, Indiana 46060



Mail completed form to: Emily Gaylord, Communications Director, 16 S. 10th St. Noblesville, IN 46060 or email egaylord@noblesville.in.us

| NAME/ORGANIZATION | | | | | |
|--|---------|----------------------|-----|-------|--|
| CONTACT | | | | | |
| ADDRESS | | | | | |
| PHONE/FAX | | | | | |
| EMAIL | | | | | |
| INTENDED USE OF LOG | 0 | | | | |
| COLOUR, B&W, OR GR | AYSCALE | Colour Black & White | | | |
| FILE FORMAT | | EPS | JPG | PNG | |
| other than as explicitly outlined. I agree that the City of Noblesville Logo will not be used on any products for sale or resale. I understand that the font, colour and spacing of the brand line may not be changed. I agree that the logo will not be used in a manner that confuses, misleads or deceives the public, or are adverse to the best interests of the City of Noblesville or the community. I agree that the logo and brand line will not be used in an offensive manner, including but not limited to, pornographic and/or slanderous Web sites. I agree that the logo will not be used in any way that would state or imply endorsement of products or services, affliation, employment or association with the City of Noblesville or its Elected Officials. I agree that the logo will not be used to present false or misleading impressions about the City of Noblesville or its services and will not misrepresent the relationship with the City of Noblesville. | | | | | |
| Signature: | | | | | |
| OFFICE USE ONLY | | | | | |
| Approved by: | | | | Date: | |
| Logo sent to requestor | : | Date: | | | |